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TECHNICAL JURY

PENALTIES:

223 - MATEJOVICOVA EVA (CZE) - B5 (30s)

*Members with right to vote except for behaviours and protests

Start altitude : 1350m

Finish altitude : 1349m

Highest point : 1425m

Total ascent : 75m

Total descent : 76m

Stretch length : -m

ISMF Jury President: Yves Ancrenaz*

ISMF Referee 1: Victor Juarez*

ISMF Referee 2: Lazaros Botelis*

ISMF Technical Delegate (as referee): Christian Schieder*

ISMF VAR Operator/Referee: Youri Leclercq*

Timing : MSO.SWISS

POS. / 
RANK

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Year of 
Birth SEEDING

1 2 3 4

HEATS

5 1

SEMI FINAL

2
FINAL

Finale

1 38 HARROP EMILY FRA 1997 03:12.20 (1) 03:17.9 (1) 03:08.4 (1) 03:07.0 (1)

2 1 RAVINEL MARGOT FRA 2002 03:23.32 (3) 03:17.8 (1) 03:16.1 (1) 03:14.7 (2)
+7.7  

3 2 MURADA GIULIA ITA 1998 03:24.97 (4) 03:20.9 (1) 03:13.5 (2)
+5.1  

03:20.1 (3)
+13.1  

4 37 FATTON MARIANNE SUI 1995 03:29.92 (7) 03:27.6 (2)
+6.7  

03:15.5 (3)
+7.1  

03:28.7 (4)
+21.7  

5 8 PALLER TATJANA GER 1995 03:27.34 (6) 03:22.9 (1) 03:20.5 (4)
+12.1  

03:29.0 (5)
+22.0  

6 36 HIEMER JOHANNA AUT 1995 03:20.99 (2) 03:24.5 (1) 03:21.1 (2)
+5.0  

03:29.3 (6)
+22.3  

Demi Finale

7 40 ULRICH CAROLINE SUI 2002 03:37.74 (13) 03:23.2 (2)
+5.4  

03:26.2 (3)
+10.1  

8 11 JANUSZYK IWONA POL 1992 03:32.07 (9) 03:24.6 (2)
+0.1  

03:27.3 (4)
+11.2  

9 3 MASCHERONA KATIA ITA 2001 03:34.53 (10) 03:24.9 (2)
+7.0  

03:25.7 (5)
+17.3  

10 5 PERILLAT-PESSEY CÉLIA FRA 1997 03:40.09 (18) 03:26.3 (4)
+8.5  

03:27.6 (5)
+11.5  

11 18 CUFER ANA SLO 1996 03:31.31 (8) 03:25.0 (3)
+7.2  

03:31.1 (6)
+22.7  

12 6 COSTA DIEZ MARIA ESP 2002 03:39.71 (16) 03:36.3 (2)
+13.4  

03:43.1 (6)
+27.0  

1/4 Finale

13 7 BONNEL LENA FRA 1996 03:40.19 (20) 03:29.2 (3)
+11.3  

14 16 DE SILVESTRO ALBA ITA 1995 03:42.66 (27) 03:29.9 (3)
+9.0  

15 19 DUPONT LOUNA FRA 2002 03:40.17 (19) 03:34.8 (3)
+10.3  

16 32 RACHINSKAIA IRINA AIN 1988 03:42.33 (26) 03:37.6 (3)
+14.7  

17 15 DESEYN THIBE SUI 2003 03:36.37 (12) 03:35.4 (4)
+10.9  

18 45 ZINCHENKO DARIA AIN 2004 03:40.39 (21) 03:39.1 (4)
+21.2  

19 42 UMNITSYNA IRINA AIN 2003 03:38.41 (15) 03:39.6 (4)
+16.7  

20 47 ANCION HAVET LEA AND 2004 03:37.98 (14) 03:43.3 (4)
+22.4  

21 12 WALDAL IDA NOR 2004 03:41.54 (23) 03:30.3 (5)
+12.5  

22 51 ALBRECHT EMMA AUT 2006 03:34.54 (11) 03:39.5 (5)
+21.6  

23 46 TRINCAZ LOUISE FRA 2004 03:42.19 (24) 03:46.4 (5)
+25.5  

24 20 UEDA AYAKA JPN 1993 03:41.51 (22) 03:48.5 (5)
+24.0  

25 35 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ANA ESP 1994 03:42.19 (25) 03:50.1 (5)
+27.2  

26 9 GARCIA FARRES MARTA ESP 1992 03:42.73 (28) 03:33.2 (6)
+15.4  

27 50 EURINGER HELENA GER 2006 03:43.66 (30) 03:42.6 (6)
+24.7  

28 17 CULLY REBEKA SVK 1995 03:39.79 (17) 03:47.3 (6)
+26.4  

29 48 MAJERCZYK ANNA POL 2004 03:43.18 (29) 03:51.7 (6)
+27.2  

30 23 MATEJOVICOVA EVA CZE 2005 03:26.29 (5) 04:05.1 (6)
+42.2  
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TECHNICAL JURY

PENALTIES:

223 - MATEJOVICOVA EVA (CZE) - B5 (30s)

*Members with right to vote except for behaviours and protests

Start altitude : 1350m

Finish altitude : 1349m

Highest point : 1425m

Total ascent : 75m

Total descent : 76m

Stretch length : -m

ISMF Jury President: Yves Ancrenaz*

ISMF Referee 1: Victor Juarez*

ISMF Referee 2: Lazaros Botelis*

ISMF Technical Delegate (as referee): Christian Schieder*

ISMF VAR Operator/Referee: Youri Leclercq*

Timing : MSO.SWISS

POS. / 
RANK

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Year of 
Birth SEEDING

1 2 3 4

HEATS

5 1

SEMI FINAL

2
FINAL

Qualifications

31 52 CIDAN YUZHEN CHN 2006 03:44.04 (31)

32 21 CHMIELOWSKA CLAUDIA POL 1998 03:44.87 (32)

33 14 CHIARELLO-MARTI DÉBORAH SUI 1995 03:46.07 (33)

34 41 WESSLING SOPHIA GER 2003 03:48.28 (34)

35 44 RIGAUD LOUISE FRA 2004 03:48.74 (35)

36 4 JAGERCIKOVA MARIANNA SVK 1985 03:49.57 (36)

37 13 SUOLANGQUZHEN CHN 2003 03:52.07 (37)

38 26 GARIBOVA NAZRIN AZE 1998 03:52.26 (38)

39 10 ORDOÑEZ COBACHO MARIA ESP 2003 03:53.05 (39)

40 24 HAMILTON LARA AUS 1998 03:54.21 (40)

41 34 TYBOR ANNA POL 1991 03:56.92 (41)

42 39 PALLER LUISA GER 2000 03:59.90 (42)

43 22 HAFEMAN HALI USA 1991 04:01.06 (43)

44 29 MCCANN AVA AUS 2006 04:03.41 (44)

45 28 TANAKA YURIE JPN 1989 04:08.41 (45)

46 33 CATTON URSULA GBR 1989 04:08.90 (46)

47 30 SCOTT BROOKE USA 1993 04:15.08 (47)

48 43 MICHEL ANNA-MARIA GER 2003 04:20.63 (48)

49 49 GOMOLA PAULINA POL 2005 DNF

50 25 RUDY GWEN USA 1993 DNS

51 27 GELFGREN JOHANNA SWE 1998 DNS

52 31 ANDERSEN ELISE HJELSET NOR 2005 DNS


